	[bookmark: _GoBack]FLINT and DENBIGH HUNT BRANCH of the PONY CLUB
CONTACT LIST and TEAM TRAINERS
DO NOT CALL AFTER 9PM



	FnD DC
	Bethan
	Jones
	07887 722 583
	dc@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Secretary
	Iona
	Pierce
	01824 790 327
	secretary@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Cefn District
	Lindsey
	Howatson
	
	cefn@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Chief Instructor
	Helen
	Amor-Thomas
	07939 380 711
	chief.instructor@fndponyclub.org.uk

	
	Louise
	Shepherd
	07780 971 681
	chief.instructor@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Dressage
	Jane
	Grindal
	07890 107 492
	dressage@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Dressage Training
	Paul
	Davies
	
	dressage.training@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Endurance
	
	
	
	endurance@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Fixtures
	Iona
	Pierce
	01824 790 327
	fixtures@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Flatwork
	Lois
	Roberts
	07890 107 492
	flatwork@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Health and Safety
	Peter
	Bryant
	01352 713 985
	health.safety@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Horse Trials
	Mari
	Evans
	
	horse.trials@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Hunting
	Lucy
	Reed
	01745 582 421
	hunting@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD IT Support
	Fred
	Dreiling
	07919 340 570
	support@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Llanasa District
	Jude
	Bennett
	07960 008 601
	llanasa@fndponyclub.org.uk

	
	Caroline
	Williams
	01352 713 039
	llanasa@fndponyclub.org.uk

	
	Rachel
	Evans
	07957 886 796
	llanasa@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Llandyrnog District
	Iona
	Pierce
	01824 790 327
	llandyrnog@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Llysfaen District
	Ceri
	Hughes
	07787 378 770
	llysfaen@fndponyclub.org.uk

	
	Aloma
	Wheway
	07802 342 561
	llysfaen@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Minutes
	Caroline
	Williams
	01352 713 039
	minutes@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Mounted Games
	Chrissie
	Mayes
	07863 108 975
	mounted.games@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Newsletters
	Fran
	Hughes
	
	newsletters@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Polocrosse
	Amy
	Miller
	07753 208 787
	polocrosse@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Pony Racing
	Fran
	Hughes
	
	pony.racing@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Public Relations
	Jan
	Major
	
	public.relations@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Road Rider
	Chrissie
	Mayes
	07863 108 975
	road.rider@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Showjumping
	Eirian
	Jones
	
	showjumping@fndponyclub.org.uk

	
	Bethan
	Edwards
	
	showjumping@fndponyclub.org.uk

	
	Aloma
	Wheway
	07802 342 561
	showjumping@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Tetrathlon
	Meg
	Green
	07717 413 105
	tetrathlon@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Treasurer
	Gaynor
	Myers
	
	treasurer@fndponyclub.org.uk

	FnD Webmaster
	Fred
	Dreiling
	07919 340 570
	webmaster@fndponyclub.org.uk



